1. Model : CL05A105MQ5NNND
2. Description
Part no.
Size
(inch(mm))
Thickness
(mm)
Temperature
charateristics
Capacitance
value
Capacitance
tolerance(%)
Voltage
(V)
CL05A105MQ5NNND 0402/1005 0.5mm X5R 1uF ± 20 % 6.3
3. Characteristics data
 1) Frequency characteristics        2) Temperature characteristics of capacitance(TCC)
                 Network Analyzer 8753E, 10kHz to 6GHz  Agilent 4284A, 1kHz, 1Vrms
 3) DC Bias characteristics (Agilent 4284A, 1kHz, 1Vrms)        4) Bias TCC characteristics (Agilent 4284A, 1kHz, 1Vrms, 3.15Vdc)
 5) AC voltage characteristics (Agilent 4284A, 1kHz)          6) Ripple Current
          Any data in this sheet are subject to change, modify or discontinue without notice.
          The data sheets include the typical data for design reference only. If there is any question
          regarding the data sheets, please contact our sales personnel or application engineers.
Multi Layer Ceramic Capacitor (MLCC)
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
-55 -35 -15 5 25 45 65 85
∆
C
(%
)
Temperature (°C)
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
-55 -35 -15 5 25 45 65 85
∆
C
(%
)
Temperature (℃)
0.01
0.1
1
10
100
0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
|Z
|,
 E
S
R
 [
O
h
m
]
Frequency [MHz]
Impedance |Z|,  ESR
|Z|
ESR
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
30
40
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
∆
C
(%
)
AC Voltage (Vrms)
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
∆
C
(%
)
DC Voltage (V)
1
10
100
0 1 2 3 4 5
Te
mp
er
at
ur
e
Ri
se
 (
oC
)
Ripple Current (Arms)
10kHz
100kHz
500kHz
1000kHz
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for samsung manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DA61-04475B  DA97-17194A  KM44C4100BK-60  CL05C160JB5NCNC  CL21C151FBANNWC  M471B5673EH1-CH900  K4H510838B-
TCB3  RC1608F86R6CS  CL31C120JBCNNNC  CL21CR47BBANNNC  CL10B104JO8NNNC  CL32C103JBFNNNE  CL31B223JBCNNNC
CL21C221JDCNFNC  CL21B223KBANNWC  CL10B563KB8NFNC  CL10B473KB8SFNC  CL10B122KB8NFNC  SI-B8T171550WW  SL-
B8V2N70LAWW  BN96-35590A  BN96-31876D  DC97-15103A  DA67-02638B  BN96-32239D  BN39-02189A  BN39-02190A  DA61-
08574A  DA97-17215A  DC47-00027F  AH59-02748B  3903-001209  CL03A224KA3NRNC  RF062PJ150CS  CL10A335MQ8NNNC
CL10B823KA8NNNC  CL10C680JB8NFNC  CL31B681KHFNFNE  CL31C101JCCNFNC  RC1608F753CS  RC1005FR100CS
CL10F334ZO8NNNC  CL31C331KBCNBNC  CL31B683KBCNNNC  CL21C2R4CBANNNC  CL05B104MP5NNNC  DC97-16350E  AH81-
09068A  DC66-00814A  DC61-03981A